AM
Route Number

Gloucester Bus Depot

Gloucester St Margaret's Almhouses
Gloucester Denmark Road

Wotton Westminster Court

Wotton Argyll Road

Barnwood Queen's

Barnwood Hazel Court

Barnwood Wotton Hall Club

Barnwood St Lawrence Church (School stop)

Coney Hill Coney Hill Road
Abbeymead North Upton Lane
Abbeymead Roman Road
Abbeymead Bishops Road
Abbeymead Abbots Road School stop
Abbeymead The Turmut-Hoer
Abbeymead Primary School stop
Abbeymead Upton Lane
Abbeymead Longborough Drive
Abbeydale Glevum Centre
Abbeydale Heron Primary School
Abbeydale Fieldfare

Abbeydale Stonechat Avenue
Abbeydale Sudbrook Way Crossing
Saintbridge Linnett Close school stop
Matson Penhill Road

Matson Chervil Close

Matson Three Oaks

Robinswood Melick Close
Robinswood Reservoir School stop
Robinswood Saffron Close
Robinswood St Aldate Church Hall
White City Finlay Primary School
Tredworth Cemetery

Tredworth Hatherley Road
Tredworth Junior School
Tredworth Furlong Road
Tredworth Rosebank Surgery
Gloucester Peel Centre & Quays
Gloucester Gloucester Quays
Hempsted Sainsbury's

Gloucester Llanthony Priory

Over Horseshoe Drive

Highnam Highnam Corner
Highnam Village Hall

Highnam The Green

Rudford Woodside Cottages
Rudford Whitehall Lane

831

730
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
738
740
740
741
741
742
742
743
743
744
744
745
746
746
747
747
747
748
749
750
750
750
751
752
753
753
755
755
756
759
800
800
800
804
806
806
808
810
811



Rudford Tibberton Turn

Rudford Barber's Bridge
Highleadon Upleadon Turn
Highleadon Mayview

Malswick Redding Villa

Malswick The Alderleys

Malswick Mill

Malswick Rymes Place Farm
Malswick Kent's Green Turn
Malswick Malswick Farm Lane
Malswick Upleadon Turn

Newent Lakeside

Newent Police Station

Newent Newent Community School
Newent Newent Community School Yard

812
812
814
815
816
816
817
818
819
819
820
823
823
824
825



PM
Route Number

Newent Newent Community School Yard
Newent Newent Community School
Newent Police Station

Newent Lakeside

Malswick Upleadon Turn

Malswick Malswick Farm Lane
Malswick Kent's Green Turn
Malswick Rymes Place Farm
Malswick Mill

Malswick The Alderleys

Malswick Redding Villa

Highleadon Mayview

Highleadon Upleadon Turn
Rudford Barber's Bridge

Rudford Tibberton Turn

Rudford Whitehall Lane

Rudford Woodside Cottages
Highnam The Green

Highnam Holy Innocents' Church
Highnam Highnam Corner

Over Horseshoe Drive

Gloucester Llanthony Priory
Gloucester Gloucester Quays
Gloucester Kwik Fit

St Paul's Church

Tredworth Junior School
Tredworth Hatherley Road
Tredworth Cemetery

Robinswood St Aldate Church Hall
Robinswood Saffron Close
Robinswood Melick Close

Matson Three Oaks

Matson Copperfield Close

Matson Penhill Road

Saintbridge Linnett Close school stop
Abbeydale Sudbrook Way Crossing
Abbeydale Stonechat Avenue
Abbeydale Fieldfare

Abbeydale Heron Primary School
Abbeydale Morrisons

Abbeymead Longborough Drive
Abbeymead Upton Lane
Abbeymead Primary School
Abbeymead Charlwood House
Abbeymead Abbots Road School stop
Abbeymead The Oaks

Abbeymead Roman Road

831

1525
1525
1525
1526
1529
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1541
1542
1543
1545
1548
1550
1550
1553
1555
1555
1556
1558
1559
1600
1600
1601
1602
1602
1602
1603
1603
1604
1604
1605
1606
1606
1607
1607
1608
1608



Abbeymead North Upton Lane
Coney Hill Coney Hill Road
Barnwood St Lawrence Church (School stop)
Barnwood Wotton Hall Club
Barnwood Budgen's Garage
Barnwood Queen's

Wotton Bohanam House

Wotton Westminster Court
Gloucester Denmark Road
Gloucester St Margaret's Almhouses
Gloucester Bus Depot

1609
1610
1611
1613
1614
1616
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620



	831

